Saturday, May 07, 2022

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Knight Creek Ranger
Maker Wright
Assassin

Grey Dog

Avery Wade
Phantom

Sheriff Leming
Turquoise Queen
Thistlewhiskers McBain
22 Gatling

Crazy Creek

Sante Fe Kid
Spades

69 Cent Wizard

TJ Sharps

| B One Eye

Blue Stem Baldy

Kid Bucklin

J. W. Bones

Pecos Peg

Sassey Cue
Melonhead

Marshal Jack Murphy
Colorado Regulator
Sentry

Wyoming Double OOT
Diamond Clint

Turtle Creek Murray
South Park Slim
Ruby Jo

Bobcat Joe

Bailey Belle

I1zzy Deadyet

Broken Bow Bob
Frosty Rose
Diamond Curly

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match
May 7, 2022
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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4:00:58 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.36
21.48
18.95
29.80
25.76
30.98
25.38
26.63
2451
34.93
21.64
30.44
22.84
28.30
31.95
23.88
32.55
35.61
32.04
38.34
32.37
31.60
44.23
34.75
41.65
42.66
43.14
42.03
42.04
42.12
50.72
47.44
98.60
53.77
78.60
52.35

Stage 2
Time
22.51
22.99
21.73
25.24
22.52
23.45
25.84
28.19
40.14
34.97
24.01
29.66
26.70
36.32
35.48
29.80
31.98
31.88
33.83
35.13
37.28
37.24
36.68
51.34
39.12
38.57
44.37
42.23
43.24
47.59
58.93
56.27
44.41
63.42
81.03
68.17

Stage 3
Time
22.95
25.64
20.62
27.19
21.40
25.71
26.84
33.51
29.04
26.31
29.80
30.73
28.74
35.00
30.99
35.49
35.35
34.66
34.58
31.69
42.18
30.66
43.74
36.78
42.40
42.31
40.88
38.35
42.28
51.30
45.48
51.17
42.19
66.75
105.18
125.18

Stage 4
Time
22.66
21.20
19.65
20.77
25.38
19.85
24.97
26.05
29.57
28.18
32.02
27.13
27.53
26.82
25.33
40.64
30.75
29.20
33.25
27.86
30.17
28.95
30.61
37.02
33.44
40.73
34.06
36.86
42.51
48.43
34.75
46.82
30.16
40.57
97.15
117.15

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

20.52 22.60
23.00 22.30
21.41 35.17
22.97 22.79
33.21 25.72
31.08 25.67
27.30 31.47
26.29 26.33
25.63 24.44
25.60 26.43
41.10 28.29
28.62 32.52
40.38 39.38
30.27 29.45
30.54 32.80
29.11 31.07
29.27 31.06
32.43 32.26
30.47 34.65
35.76 40.68
38.32 35.15
41.21 46.38
42.44 34.48
33.67 41.99
42.56 39.01
37.44 41.44
42.12 39.60
46.23 44.05
41.89 45.44
44.28 42.47
51.87 41.07
49.69 52.74
50.26 50.42
61.59 66.63
75.30 66.08
95.30 86.63

5/7/2022

Final
Time
132.60
136.61
137.53
148.76
153.99
156.74
161.80
167.00
173.33
176.42
176.86
179.10
185.57
186.16
187.09
189.99
190.96
196.04
198.82
209.46
215.47
216.04
232.18
235.55
238.18
243.15
244.17
249.75
257.40
276.19
282.82
304.13
316.04
352.73
503.34
544.78



