

# Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

May 7, 2022

## Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, May 07, 2022

4:00:58 PM

Shoot Date:

5/7/2022

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Knight Creek Ranger	WRA	1	21.36	22.51	22.95	22.66	20.52	22.60	132.60
2	Maker Wright	GF	1	21.48	22.99	25.64	21.20	23.00	22.30	136.61
3	Assassin	S	1	18.95	21.73	20.62	19.65	21.41	35.17	137.53
4	Grey Dog	S	2	29.80	25.24	27.19	20.77	22.97	22.79	148.76
5	Avery Wade	GF	2	25.76	22.52	21.40	25.38	33.21	25.72	153.99
6	Phantom	FCD	1	30.98	23.45	25.71	19.85	31.08	25.67	156.74
7	Sheriff Leming	CB	1	25.38	25.84	26.84	24.97	27.30	31.47	161.80
8	Turquoise Queen	LWRA	1	26.63	28.19	33.51	26.05	26.29	26.33	167.00
9	Thistlewhiskers McBain	WRA	2	24.51	40.14	29.04	29.57	25.63	24.44	173.33
10	22 Gatling	COW	1	34.93	34.97	26.31	28.18	25.60	26.43	176.42
11	Crazy Creek	49	1	21.64	24.01	29.80	32.02	41.10	28.29	176.86
12	Sante Fe Kid	SS	1	30.44	29.66	30.73	27.13	28.62	32.52	179.10
13	Spades	D	1	22.84	26.70	28.74	27.53	40.38	39.38	185.57
14	69 Cent Wizard	CB	2	28.30	36.32	35.00	26.82	30.27	29.45	186.16
15	TJ Sharps	ESD	1	31.95	35.48	30.99	25.33	30.54	32.80	187.09
16	I B One Eye	GF	3	23.88	29.80	35.49	40.64	29.11	31.07	189.99
17	Blue Stem Baldy	SS	2	32.55	31.98	35.35	30.75	29.27	31.06	190.96
18	Kid Bucklin	SS	3	35.61	31.88	34.66	29.20	32.43	32.26	196.04
19	J. W. Bones	SS	4	32.04	33.83	34.58	33.25	30.47	34.65	198.82
20	Pecos Peg	COWG	1	38.34	35.13	31.69	27.86	35.76	40.68	209.46
21	Sassey Cue	LWRA	2	32.37	37.28	42.18	30.17	38.32	35.15	215.47
22	Melonhead	CB	3	31.60	37.24	30.66	28.95	41.21	46.38	216.04
23	Marshal Jack Murphy	GF	4	44.23	36.68	43.74	30.61	42.44	34.48	232.18
24	Colorado Regulator	COW	2	34.75	51.34	36.78	37.02	33.67	41.99	235.55
25	Sentry	ES	1	41.65	39.12	42.40	33.44	42.56	39.01	238.18
26	Wyoming Double OOT	EP	1	42.66	38.57	42.31	40.73	37.44	41.44	243.15
27	Diamond Clint	FC	1	43.14	44.37	40.88	34.06	42.12	39.60	244.17
28	Turtle Creek Murray	SSD	1	42.03	42.23	38.35	36.86	46.23	44.05	249.75
29	South Park Slim	FCD	2	42.04	43.24	42.28	42.51	41.89	45.44	257.40
30	Ruby Jo	LS	1	42.12	47.59	51.30	48.43	44.28	42.47	276.19
31	Bobcat Joe	S	3	50.72	58.93	45.48	34.75	51.87	41.07	282.82
32	Bailey Belle	LS	2	47.44	56.27	51.17	46.82	49.69	52.74	304.13
33	Izzy Deadyet	LWRA	3	98.60	44.41	42.19	30.16	50.26	50.42	316.04
34	Broken Bow Bob	ES	2	53.77	63.42	66.75	40.57	61.59	66.63	352.73
35	Frosty Rose	GD	1	78.60	81.03	105.18	97.15	75.30	66.08	503.34
36	Diamond Curly	FCD	3	52.35	68.17	125.18	117.15	95.30	86.63	544.78